
YEAR 11 FORMAL ASSESSMENT SESSIONS (2021) Version 2

Week Day English Maths Science Art Business Computing Dance Design Drama Food French Geography German History iMedia PE Travel Music
23/04/2021 Friday P4 P5 Listening Assessment
26/04/2021 Monday P5 Reading Assessment Reading P3 P3, 4, or 5 P4 or P5
27/04/2021 Tuesday P2 Reading Assessment Listening P3
28/04/2021 Wednesday P2 P4 P3 & P4 Reading Assessment
29/04/2021 Thursday P2 Reading Assessment P3 or P5
30/04/2021 Friday P5 Reading Assessment P3 & P4 P3 & P4
03/05/2021 Monday
04/05/2021 Tuesday P2 Writing Assessment
05/05/2021 Wednesday Writing Assessment
06/05/2021 Thursday P2 Writing Assessment P3 or P5 P5
07/05/2021 Friday P4 Writing Assessment P3 & P4
10/05/2021 Monday AQA Module Assessment P3, 4, or 5 P4 or P5
11/05/2021 Tuesday P1 P2 AQA Module Assessment Writing P3 P3
12/05/2021 Wednesday P4 AQA Module Assessment
13/05/2021 Thursday P2 AQA Module Assessment P3 or P5 P3 P5
14/05/2021 Friday AQA Module Assessment P3 & P4
17/05/2021 Monday P1
18/05/2021 Tuesday P4 P1 & P2 P3
19/05/2021 Wednesday P5 P1 & P2
20/05/2021 Thursday P4 P3 or P5 P3
21/05/2021 Friday P1 P4 P3 & P4 P3 & P4
24/05/2021 Monday P4 or P5
25/05/2021 Tuesday
26/05/2021 Wednesday
27/05/2021 Thursday
28/05/2021 Friday
31/05/2021 Monday

MAY BANK HOLIDAY

HALF-TERM HOLIDAY (31 May - 4 June)

Contingency 

Week


